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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
(All ol thc lntqnotion ia thb rcpil is gubltc

Name of candidate, commlttee or corporation

Office sought or ballot question frr^ n .^^-[ - lJa.-r\ 2- District
t

Type of
report

Candidate report
Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report
Final report

Period of time covered by report:

no lho - ?fz.

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributlons recefued during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contrlbutor. see note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to hemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $t00 durlng the calendar year, This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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DISBURSEMENTS
lnclude the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.

Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Oote Purpose Amount

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJ ECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total

more than 5200. Submit a separate report for eactr project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Dote Purpose Nome ond Address

of Recipient

Expenditure or
Contribution

Amount

TOTAT

I certifu that this is a full and true statement.

Printed Name telephoneStl$3l{- Email (if

Address

2

\6,a

/,ss0.6r'\

{S.(o no



Name Address 

Terry McBride 3511 29th Ave S, Moorhead, MN 56560 

Susan McBride 3511 29th Ave S, Moorhead, MN 56560 

Debbie Moore 4483 Straits View Drive, Carp Lake, Ml 49718 

Sarah Watson Curry 1123 22nd Ave S, Moorhead, MN 56560 

Employer 

Retired 

Retired 

Retired 

Teacher 

Amount 

$600 

$600 

$200 

$150 

Date 

8/15/24 

8/15/24 

8/12/24 

8/8/24 




