Name	Address	Employer	Amount	Date
Terry McBride	3511 29th Ave S, Moorhead, MN 56560	Retired	\$600	8/15/24
Susan McBride	3511 29th Ave S, Moorhead, MN 56560	Retired	\$600	8/15/24
Debbie Moore	4483 Straits View Drive, Carp Lake, MI 49718	Retired	\$200	8/12/24
Sarah Watson Curry	1123 22nd Ave S, Moorhead, MN 56560	Teacher	\$150	8/8/24